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100 Jahre SV "Vogtland" Plauen e.V.

Seite: 1

Wettkampf-Nr. 8

100m Brust Manner
Lauf 1

4

Aleksandar Kalemdzievski
Jan Peter Schlund
Michael Klein

Lauf 2

4

Lasse Iffland
Philip Lenk
Thomas Oertel
Tim Roth

Robert Euteneuer

Lauf 3

4

Martin Schroeder
Robert Winkler
Florian Puchta
Tom Meyer
Markus Klieser
Hannes Brautigam

Lauf 4

4

Maximilian Frisch
Maik Bielefeld
Vincent Weis
Jonas Hanusch
Elias Strunz
Johannes Schilling

Lauf 5

4

Julius Sommer
Lennard Glinther
Christoph Bicker
Philip GroBmann
Maximilian Franta
Tim Mergner

Lauf 6

4

Kevin Wenda
Tim-Niklas Thiele
Tomas Mockus
Nikita Steinmann
Konrad Schubert
Erik Wetzstein

Lauf 7

4

Steven Fischer
Felix Penzold
Hendrik Riemann
Paulius Ubonas
Manuel Schleifer
Kilian Hermfisse

Lauf 8

4

Martin Leigh
Christian Schneider
Felix Winkler

Toni Pinkes
Glinther Hiebl
Tony Lukas Fitterer

Lauf 9

1
2
3
5
6
a
1
2
3
5
6
a
1
2
3
5
6
a
1
2
3
5
6
a
1
2
3
5
6
a
1
2
3
5
6
a
1
2
3
5
6
a
1
2
3
5
6
a
1
2
3
4
5
6

Gabriel Stolze
Tobias Schaufel
Geza Eisserer
Fabian Baumert
Erik Hasler
Matthias Bruckner

1998
1998
1996

1998
1998
1997
1997
1998

1997
1997
1996
1997
1997
1998

1996
1995
1997
1996
1998
1998

1998
1995
1997
1994
1997
1996

1989
1994
1998
1994
1998
1996

1968
1995
1994
1998
1990
1995

1993
1989
1990
1990
1997
1994

1993
1983
1994
1989
1992
1992

GER
GER
GER

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

GER
GER
LTU
GER
GER
GER

GER
GER
GER
LTU
AUT
GER

GER
GER
GER
GER
AUT
GER

GER
GER
AUT
GER
GER
AUT

Post SV Leipzig
SG Siegen
SVV Plauen

SVV Plauen
SVV Plauen
SVV Plauen
SVV Plauen
SG Siegen

Post SV Leipzig
SVV Plauen

SV Hof 1911
SVV Plauen

SV Hof 1911
SVV Plauen

SVV Plauen
SVV Plauen
SVV Plauen
SVV Plauen
SV Hof 1911
SVV Plauen

SV Hof 1911
SVV Plauen
SVV Plauen
Post SV Leipzig
SV Hof 1911
SVV Plauen

SVV Plauen

SVV Plauen

Swimming Club Delfinas
Post SV Leipzig

SVV Plauen

SVV Plauen

SVV Plauen

SVV Plauen

SG Regio Freiburg
Swimming Club Delfinas
SG Eisenstrasse

SV Hof 1911

SG Regio Freiburg
SVV Plauen

SVV Plauen

SG Regio Freiburg
SG Eisenstrasse
SG Regio Freiburg

SVV Plauen

SVV Plauen

SG Eisenstrasse
SG Regio Freiburg
SG Regio Freiburg
SG Eisenstrasse

01:37,78
01:46,02

01:34,84
01:33,48
01:32,65
01:33,01
01:34,63

01:30,88
01:30,65
01:30,07
01:30,56
01:30,72
01:32,12

01:28,81
01:27,41
01:26,54
01:26,98
01:28,64
01:28,98

01:24,73
01:23,51
01:22,12
01:23,08
01:24,47
01:25,87

01:20,36
01:18,63
01:18,00
01:18,03
01:19,47
01:20,49

01:16,55
01:15,63
01:13,63
01:13,92
01:16,45
01:17,13

01:12,19
01:11,24
01:10,25
01:11,18
01:11,78
01:12,30

01:09,75
01:05,12
01:03,14
01:04,75
01:05,82
01:09,77
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